08.03.2019 till 1500 hrs           

Date and time of Opening                                      :      08.03.2019 at 1530 hrs 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) *                          : Rs. Twenty (20) Lakh 

RFP Fees                                                            : Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty five Thousand 

Only)+GST extra  

** Bidders who have purchased RFP document will only be eligible to attend the pre-bid meeting.  

Prospective bidders are required to direct all communications related to this EOI, through the 

Nominated Point of Contact persons:

[...]

responsive. 

14 Performance Bank Guarantee (PBG) 

14.1 Successful bidder shall furnish Performance Guarantee in favour of “RailTel Corporation of 

India ltd. payable at New Delhi” as per format provided in the bid document annexure-II for 

an amount of Rs.25,00,000/- (Twenty-Five Lakh only) valid for the period of 5 years or GLP 

as per clause 4.4.6 of this RFP document, whichever is higher, from the date of LOA, issued 

by a Nationalized / Scheduled Bank per category (GBM and RTP). 

14.2 The performance guarantee will be in the form of bank guarantee towards faithful